Bill Hughes Pairs 2016: June 2016
Overall Final Club Results and Master Points
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Pos'n Pair No

in UK
269
349
466
500
664
681

-

A W N

Players Names

Sue Stephens & Sue Russell
Lynne Johnstone & Anna Suter
Robin Brumwell & Lesley Feltham
Sandra Appleby & Phil Appleby
Lesley Hewett & Mildred Thompson
Christine McArdle & Barbara Wood

Total

15120.00
14671.95
14020.20
13815.00
12924.30
12788.55

Percent

54.43
52.81
50.47
49,73
46.52
46.04

Master
Points

92
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